Printing time:10:22
THURSDAY, 11.07.2024.
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00[11977|CFR  |KOLDLIF MAFRA 2.45]3.60]2.45|13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.98 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90(1.82]6.00[/1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.05|2.05
15:45111465{URU 2 |COLON M. COOPER 2.40/3.00|3.00/4.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
17:00[11533|LECU |A.ANS.B. AHED n 2.35/3.10|3.00f3.90|5.10 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.95|2.65
17:30111967|CFR  |SHAKHTAR BACKAT. 1.5814.304.30]2.25|6.00]3.50 | 11.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]1.92|1.72]|1.47 | 3.35]|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62]1.40 | 2.55
18:00| 8774 |QUCL |MALISHEVA BUDUCNOST |2.10|3.30|3.30)3.35|5.40|6.50|10.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65]1.92|6.00|2.30|9.00|1.80|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
18:00| 8784 | QUCL |SIAUL.FA LEVAD.T. 2.80|3.15|2.45|14.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.80 | 2.45
18:00| 8785 |QUCL |AKTOBE SARAJEVO 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.50 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.55] 2.05 | 3.60
18:00| 8794 |QUCL |LIEPAJA VIKING.G. 3.30|3.302.1015.40|3.35/9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 |9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
18:30111495[FIN3A |[FUTURA KIFEN 6.25/4.90|1.37[8.50 | 1.75 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.30/1.35
19:00111968/CFR  |SANDHA. ASTORIA 1.3714.60|7.00)1.85|10.5]2.55|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90]2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85] 1.30 | 3.50
19:00111969/CFR  |KITZBUHEL DORTM.II 9.506.50|1.20(12.0 | 1.42 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.45/1.60
19:00111971|FIN 2 |MIKKEL.P. KAPA 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.5011.91]1.702.70 | 2.503.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
19:00| 8776 |QUCL |B.MAGPIES DERR.CITY 9.004.701.32|16.0 | 1.85|38.0 | 2.55[2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|13.0 | 12.03.30 | 19.0 1.47 | 3.20| 2.00 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.40
19:00| 8786 |QUCL |BRAVO CONNAH.QN 1.15]7.00 | 15.011.45|25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.50|1.22]1.27 |2.40]3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]|1.20 | 6.75
19:00| 8787 |QUCL |NOAH SHKENDIJA 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90]2.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
19:30/11496/NO4G3|SKEID Il FRIGG 13.08.50/1.12]118.0 | 1.25 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.82]1.90
19:30| 8777 |QUCL |TALLIN K. URARTU 6.75/4.00|1.47111.0/2.20)25.03.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|9.50 | 9.00 [3.05|18.0]1.62 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 2.45|5.20 | 1.62
19:30| 8788 |QUCL |A.ESCALD. DUDELANZ 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.80)13.0/5.30|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|6.005.90|2.55/10.5]1.82|5.70]|1.90 | 2.45|3.60 | 1.85
20:00/11497NO4G2/SOLA VIGOR 1.10]9.00 | 14.0 4.90/1.10|1.27
20:00111970/CFR  |VENHAUS MUNST.Il 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.25|7.50|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80 | 2.50(1.70 | 5.20]1.72 | 5.70|1.42 | 1.65|1.77 | 1.90
20:00111973|CFR  |TURKSP.D. CONCOR.W. 1.30]5.50 | 7.00 4.10/1.15|1.37
20:00| 6501 |[ELQ |ELFSBORG PAPHOS 1.85]3.45]4.00)2.85|6.00]5.10 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.75|2.20 | 1.72|4.90 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.77 | 3.00
20:00| 6503 |[ELQ |RUZOMBER. TOBOL K. 2.702.90|2.75|4.50 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50]2.15|7.50]|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.85
20:00/6504 |ELQ  |SHERIF.T. ZIRA 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0]1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
20:00/6505 ELQ |PAKS HUNEDOARA 11.45/4.20/6.502.10|11.0]3.05]|27.0|2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0| 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
20:00/ 8778 |QUCL |UNA STR. KUPS 5.60|3.70 | 1.5818.50|2.35[17.0/3.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.62|4.10[1.80 | 2.25|4.10 | 1.60
20:00/8779 |QUCL |vPs ZALGIRIS 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 ] 2.90 | 2.55]4.30 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 6.00] 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
20:00/ 8780 |QUCL |TORPED.K. TIRANA 1.603.60 | 5.60)2.45|8.50]4.20 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
20:00/ 8789 |QUCL |FLORIANA TRE PENNE 1.0819.50|20.0)1.30|33.041.70[65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]1.25|2.15]|4.20|23.0|2.55|2.70| 1.13 | 8.00
20:00|8795 |QUCL |TORPED.Z. MILSAMI n. 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.10|13.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.20)1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.10
20:30{11487|CFR  |[NOVI PAZ. BOKELJ 1.55]4.10/4.90)2.20 | 6.75 2.15]1.65]2.35 1.60|1.95
20:30/11498/URU 2 |ALBION M. TACUAR. 2.10/3.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 |3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50]2.55|9.50]|2.05|2.80|2.35 | 3.60
20:30111974/CFR  |LASK GALATAS. 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25]1.65|4.90|1.42| 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
20:30| 8790 |QUCL |CAERNARF. CRUSADERS 3.30|3.70/1.90|5.20 | 2.95|9.50 | 5.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 5.10] 1.72] 2.05|2.70 | 1.85
21:00{11460/ISL 2 |THROTT.R. IBV 4.30/4.20|1.6016.00|2.30]11.0|3.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|5.30 | 4.70|2.05/9.00]1.50 | 3.40]1.45|1.62|2.55 | 1.40
21:00]1371 |PAR C |24.SET. 12 JUNIO 5.20|3.45/1.678.00|2.60)16.0/4.70]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.75|7.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.77|5.30[2.00 | 2.55|4.70 | 1.82
21:00/ 1543 BRU20 |A-MIN M20 S.PAULM20 2.25]3.702.65|3.35/4.00/6.25|7.75[2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|2.70 | 2.401.62 | 5.00 [ 1.67 | 5.60|1.35|1.50 [ 1.67 | 1.80
21:00/ 3921 [EGY 1 |GEISH ZAMALEK 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0/4.10]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.85|12.0|1.67 | 4.50[2.00 | 2.50|5.20 | 1.72
21:00/6502 |ELQ [BOTEVP. MARIBOR 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00 | 3.35[2.05|7.00)2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45|2.45|2.80
21:00/ 8791 |QUCL |PARTIZANI MARSAXL. 1.35]4.50 | 8.50)1.90 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40| 1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20]3.10|18.0/1.95]2.15]1.37 | 5.10
21:00/ 8792 |QUCL |BALA TOWN PAIDE 3.80|3.35/1.9215.80|3.05[11.0/5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.85|5.70[1.88|2.35|3.25|1.97
21:30/6506 ELQ |WISLA K. LLAPI 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70|2.00)1.75|4.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 3.90
21:30| 8775 |QUCL |TIKVES BREIDABL. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30/10.0|6.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.60 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 ] 1.75] 2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
21:45111975/CFR  |CHESTER STOKE 13.08.501.12]19.0 | 1.30 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.921.97
21:4511976/CFR  |AYR UTD. KILMARN. 4.40/4.00|1.62]6.25/2.35]|11.0|3.70|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.002.15/9.50] 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.80 | 1.47
21:45/8781 |QUCL |SHELBOUR. ST JOSEP. 1.2515.20|11.0)1.72|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.40|1.40 | 3.10 ] 3.50 | 22.0| 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
21:45/8782 |QUCL |MORNAR B. DINAMO T. 3.80|3.30]1.9516.25|3.10|11.0/5.901.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.25|5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.00|1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
21:45/8796 |QUCL |LAFIOR. MINSK 1. 7.50]4.101.42114.0|2.05|32.0/3.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0/10.0|3.00 | 18.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.95|2.30|5.30 | 1.50
22:00| 8783 |QUCL |VALUR VLLAZNIA 1.504.00|6.00)2.15|9.50]3.25|19.0]12.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]1.97 | 1.65]|1.55|3.50]2.55|12.0/1.63|1.98]1.45|3.70
22:00/ 8793 |QUCL |STJARNAN LINFIELD 1.95]3.70|3.15)3.05|5.10|5.70 | 9.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.603.10|2.35]1.82|5.30|2.10|7.25|1.70| 2.15]1.95 | 2.70
22:15111454|ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK GROTTA 1.55]4.30/4.60)2.206.5013.40[13.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.87|1.67]1.47 3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47|1.67|1.37 | 2.65
22:15111455|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR FJOLNIR 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.902.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95(1.72 | 5.80|1.65|5.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.67
22:15111972ISL 1 |FRAM REYKJAVIK 2.75/3.50|2.30|4.30/3.40]8.00|6.25|2.90|1.35]1.95/1.95]3.25|/2.95|1.70|5.80|1.62|5.10|1.37 | 1.53|1.85|1.67
23:00]1492 ECU 2 |MANTA GUAYA.C. 2.35/2.80|3.1013.90/5.40)7.75/10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
23:00/ 1495 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. CUNIBURO 1.85]3.304.20]3.00|7.00]5.70 | 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.45|2.45|1.87|6.00]|2.75|10.5]/2.15| 2.80 | 2.15 | 4.30
23:15/1372 |PAR C |OLIMP.ITA M.LEDESMA 9.00/4.60|1.33]16.0/1.90)37.0/2.70|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|14.0| 14.0|3.45/23.0|1.55|3.50]|2.35|2.60|6.75 | 1.47
00:00/1321 [VEN C |ANGOSTURA  |MONAGAS 2.703.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55
01:30/ 1373 |PAR C |[F.YEGROS ATL.TEMB. 15.0/7.00|1.15]25.0|1.52]65.0 | 1.97]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]19.0 | 19.03.90 | 22.0] 1.32|2.85]2.70 | 2.95] 8.50 | 1.25
01:30/ 1506 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS ATLET.GO 1.3814.70/8.50)1.98 | 16.0|2.85|37.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.40]3.25|19.0|1.92| 2.25| 1.47 | 5.50
02:00| 1322 |VEN C |U.CENTRAL LA GUAIRA 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 {2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
02:00| 1323 |VEN C |P.CABELLO METROPOL. 2.10]3.25]3.35[3.40|5.50/6.50|10.01.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00/3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25[2.30 | 9.00|1.87|2.50(2.20 | 3.15
02:00/1411 |CHI C |NUBLENSE LINARES U (1:2) | 1.225.80|11.0|1.65|19.0]/2.15/55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]1.35[2.80|3.50|19.0/2.20 | 2.45]1.30 | 6.00
02:00/ 1507 |BRA 1 [FLAMENGO FORTAL.CE 1.62]3.80|5.80)2.50|9.00)4.30|19.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.60|2.00)1.75|4.60)2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40]1.75 | 4.70
02:00| 1514 |BRA 1 |CRICIUMA FLUMINEN. 2.05]3.35|3.80|3.35|6.25|6.25|12.0/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.70 | 2.80[1.956.50|2.60 | 11.0| 1.95| 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
03:30/1512 BRA 1 |VITORIA BOTAFOGO 2.85|3.10|2.65[4.90 | 4.50]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|5.40 | 4.20|2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.75]1.92 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.80
03:30/ 1513 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN SAO PAULO 2.45|3.15/3.05|4.10/5.30]8.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.25




